
$ 399,900.00

2515 W ELLIS ST,
LEVELLAND, TX 79336, USA
https://napperrealtyteam.com

Country slice of heaven northwest of Levelland
conveniently located to Whiteface, Whitharral &
Sundown, this beautiful home is over 2400 SF
featuring 3 BR, 2 BA & a 2-car garage with a 350 SF
basement. You'll be greeted walking into large
living room with gas fireplace, built-ins and
cathedral ceiling…

3 beds

2 baths

Single Family Residence

Residential

Active

https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_type/single-family-residence/
https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_category/residential/
https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_status/active/


BASIC FACTS

MLS #: 202212009 Date added: 10/25/22

Post Updated: 2022-10-25
08:01:12 Bedrooms: 3

Bathrooms: 2 Area: 2839 sq ft

Lot size: 1 sq ft Year built: 1982

Price Per Square Foot: $
140.86 Status: Active

Type: Single Family
Residence Parcel Number: TAX ID NOT FOUND

Sqft Source: Measured Proposed Financing: Cash,Conventional,FHA,USDA,VA

Rural Property: City
Water,Electric,Fenced,Natural
Gas,No City Taxes,Private
Sewer,Private Water,Septic
System,Shop

Storage Shed: Yes

Subdivision Name: 3100
Levelland Title Company: Hockley Co Abstract

Transaction Type: Sale Architectural Style: 1 Story

Building Area Total: 2489
sq ft Condition of Sale: Traditional Sale

County Or Parish: Hockley Days On Market: 1

https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_status/active/
https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_type/single-family-residence/
https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_type/single-family-residence/


Directions: GPS will take to
the home. The home is west
of Levelland on HWY 114.
Turn North off of HWY 114
onto 1490 and go .4 of a
mile and the home is located
on the East side of the road.

Existing Lease Type: Net

Listing Type: Excl. Right to
Sell List Office Name: Keller Williams Realty

On Market: 1 URL:
https://lubbock.rapmls.com/scripts/mgrqispi.dll?APPNAME=Lubbock&PRGNAME=MLSLogin&ARGUMENT=IL13XO1SrkhP4rXyfHuBfreYY3juO4GEpDH6m7Dd0j4=&KeyRid=1

FEES & TAXES

Tax Annual Amount: $ 3,690.00 Tax Legal Description: VAL VERDE CSL,
LGE 72, LAB 1, TR 2-A, AB210, ACRES 0.936

https://lubbock.rapmls.com/scripts/mgrqispi.dll?APPNAME=Lubbock&PRGNAME=MLSLogin&ARGUMENT=IL13XO1SrkhP4rXyfHuBfreYY3juO4GEpDH6m7Dd0j4=&KeyRid=1

